20134 RIDING SPORT CUP NATURA SERIES 5i
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No.
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Time
53.133
57.702
58.680
59.088
59.225
59.848

Laps

In Lap
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Total Time

8:07.937
8:45.585
8:17.332
8:17.406
8:19.936
8:26.251

Delay

4.569
5.547
5.955
6.092
6.715

=

37.648
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap

2013/11/10(SUN)

WETHER: Rain
COURSE: Wet

Team
BB+ =HZ2HR
HAYATO.RT
=H=ZHXKRC=
Shield R+=#HZ#k
BB+ =H2HK
Shield R

BestTime Team
53.598 T2+ =FHFHR
57.066 =FHF# X KRC=
58.776 HAYATO.RT
58.396 FH#TEA+=HEHR
59.855 Shield R+=3Z#k

1:00.390 Shield R

NATURA CIRCUIT



