

2013年RIDING SPORT CUP NATURA SERIES 5戦

74Daijiro エキスパート

参加台数6台

2013/11/10(SUN)

WEATHER: Rain

COURSE: Wet

公式予選

Pos.	No.	Driver	Time	In Lap	Delay	Team
1	27	白上ゆめか	53.133	3		西村塾+三井学級
2	47	石川 颯人	57.702	8	4.569	HAYATO.RT
3	88	大田 隼人	58.680	5	5.547	三井学級 × KRC=
4	90	楯田 悠馬	59.088	8	5.955	Shield R+三井学級
5	17	白上めいか	59.225	7	6.092	西村塾+三井学級
6	31	楯田 一幾	59.848	9	6.715	Shield R

決勝

Pos.	No.	Driver	Laps	Total Time	差	BestTime	Team
1	27	白上ゆめか	10	8:07.937		53.598 西村塾+三井学級	
2	88	大田 隼人	10	8:45.585	37.648	57.066 三井学級 × KRC=	
3	47	石川 颯人	9	8:17.332	1Lap	58.776 HAYATO.RT	
4	17	白上めいか	9	8:17.406	1Lap	58.396 西村塾+三井学級	
5	90	楯田 悠馬	9	8:19.936	1Lap	59.855 Shield R+三井学級	
6	31	楯田 一幾	9	8:26.251	1Lap	1:00.390 Shield R	

NATURA CIRCUIT